

ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 1 & 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1931 OF 2010

AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM DAWAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 23/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for impleadment shall be considered at the time of final hearing of appeal.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neelam Arora)
Court Master