

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1931/2010

AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAM DAWAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment and office report)

Date : 17/09/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parmanand Gaur, AOR
Mr. S.C. Singhal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Hariom Yaduvanshi, Adv.
Ms. Geeta Singh, Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. M. R. Shamshad, AOR
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master